
Sponsorship Levels         
(Tax-deductible gift value)

$1,000
Support

($625)

$2,500
Lead
($1,750)

$5,000
Engage

($4,250)

$10,000
Inspire

($9,250)

$20,000
Transform

($18,500)

DJ/Music

$1,000 
($1,000)

Networking

$2,000 
($2,000)

Dessert

$2,500 
($2,500)

Centerpiece

$3,000 
($3,000)

Photo

$4,000 
($4,000)

Wine

$5,000 
($5,000)

Half-table Sponsor 
dinner for 4, PLUS you will be sponsoring 

1 seat for a Marquette Researcher/IWL 
Affiliate (MU Faculty/Staff/Student)

X
+$500

option to add 
a half-table 

($125)

+$500
option to add 
a half-table 

($125)

+$500
option to add 
a half-table 

($125)

+$500
option to add 
a half-table 

($125)

+$500
option to add 
a half-table 

($125)

+$500
option to add 
a half-table 

($125)

Sponsor listed in gala program X X X X X X X X X X X
Table Sponsor 
dinner for 8, PLUS you will be sponsoring 

2 Marquette Researchers/IWL Affiliates 
(MU Faculty/Staff/Students)

X X X x 2
+$1,000

option to add 
a full table 
($250)

+$1,000
option to add 
a full table 
($250)

+$1,000
option to add 
a full table 
($250)

+$1,000
option to add 
a full table 
($250)

+$1,000
option to add 
a full table 
($250)

+$1,000
option to add 
a full table 
($250)

Sponsor recognized by name on 
gala materials
Sponsor listed by name on gala program 

and sponsor recognition slide
X

Sponsor’s logo included on gala 
materials

Sponsor logo included on promotional 
materials, gala program, and event 

sponsor recognition slide

X X X X
X 

your logo will also 
be at DJ table as 

the Music Sponsor

X 
your logo will also 

be at the Bars & 
Cocktail tables 

as the Networking 
Sponsor

X 
your logo will also 

be at each table 
as the Dessert 

Sponsor

X 
your logo will also 

be at each table 
as the Centerpiece 

Sponsor

X 
your logo will 
also be at the 

Photobooth as the 
Photo Sponsor

X 
your logo will also 
be at each table as 
the Wine Sponsor

Verbal recognition during gala X X X X X X
Logo featured in promo materials 
& invitations

audience of 2,500+ leaders X X
Give a welcome at the gala X

15-second  
message (live/
pre-recorded) X 30-second  message 

(live/pre-recorded)

Access to a faculty expert to speak 
at a company function X X

Become a gala sponsor now...
Click here to complete the Sponsorship Pledge Form.

5th Annual IWl Gala | Sponsorship Info Tuesday, April 14, 2026
AMU Ballroom | Marquette University

Join us and see how your support makes a difference!

https://share.hsforms.com/1ZRyO7UHmSlm4elQTQ3lpmQ5blux
https://share.hsforms.com/1ZRyO7UHmSlm4elQTQ3lpmQ5blux

